

省政府办公厅2017年公开遴选公务员
拟遴选人选名单

	职位代码
	准考证号
	姓  名
	笔试成绩
	面试成绩
	综合成绩

	30024
	30103806
	金  阳
	68.50
	81.60
	73.74

	30025
	30103902
	何  杰
	72.25 
	73.40
	72.71 

	30027
	30103908
	童  希
	69.75 
	78.60
	73.29 

	30028
	30104007
	王井利
	72.00 
	77.00
	74.00 

	30029
	30104107
	张莹莹
	73.25 
	83.40
	77.31 

	30030
	30104128
	倪龙年
	71.00 
	79.40
	74.36 
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